
#28 Women's Long Jump
 3:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 Jane HOLLOWAY FR Saint Louis

2 Katie KORYCZAN JR Valparaiso

3 Makaya PHILLIPS SO Illinois-Chicago

4 Jenna GIVENS SO Saint Louis

5 Anichka MALACHI JR Western Michigan

6 Ashley FISHER FR Notre Dame

7 Haneefa ADAM SO Marquette

8 Ava MAGLAYA SO Illinois-Chicago

9 Samira ROSENFELD SR Northern Illinois

10 Maggie OLEJNIK SR Marquette

11 Cassandra WEDIN SO Saint Louis

Flight 2 of 2

1 Journey AMUNDSON SR Saint Louis

2 Precious UMUKORO FR Northern Illinois

3 Kylee MARSHALL FR Ball State

4 Kaylee HOPP SR Marquette

5 Ashley NOEL FR DePaul

6 Kendall BURGESS SR Notre Dame

7 Sandra FERRARI SO Western Michigan

8 Kiera BONDS SO Bowling Green

9 Anna SZEPIENIEC SO Milwaukee

10 Lindley STEELE JR Ball State

11 Jaiah HOPF JR DePaul

#32 Women's Shot Put
 3:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 Emery CARRICO SO Purdue Fort Wayne

2 Tania AMOS FR Saint Louis

3 Malena HIGGINS JR Ball State

4 Sydney MILLER SO Ball State

5 Olivia AUSTIN SO DePaul

6 Amelia TANDY JR Valparaiso

7 Libby WILLIAMS SO Saint Louis

8 Ereka RISNER SO Central Michigan

9 Sierra BRINSON FR Bowling Green

10 Brooklyn TAYLOR SO Ball State

11 Elizabeth RICE SO Oakland

12 Sierra PODOLAN FR Bowling Green

Flight 2 of 2

1 Ali SPARKS JR Purdue Fort Wayne

2 Victoria MERRICK SO Central Michigan

3 Trista FINTEL SR Bowling Green

4 Jamie GIESE JR Oakland

#32 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
 3:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

5 Amyah CHOSA SO Central Michigan

6 Emily MCLEAN JR Central Michigan

7 Bri'Yanna ROBINSON SR Western Michigan

8 Tess VAN DYK JR Western Michigan

9 Ore OLUSI SO Notre Dame

10 Lane HAGENS JR Western Michigan

11 Lane ANDERSON JR Bowling Green

12 Kash ALLEN SR DePaul

#25 Men's Pole Vault
 4:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Joey RAUWERDA SR St. Francis (Ind.)

2 Eli NEHRING FR Saint Louis

3 Noah GILBERTSEN FR Milwaukee

4 Evan BARTELSEN SR Milwaukee

5 James BAKER SR Saint Louis

6 Griffin KIMBREL FR Saint Louis

#23 Men's High Jump
 4:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Bryant MCLAUGHLIN SR Milwaukee

2 Casey CARLSON SR Marquette

3 Caden THOMAS JR Milwaukee

4 Russell CZERWINSKI FR Marquette

5 John PITTA JR Marquette

#31 Men's Shot Put
 5:30 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Luke HIMES FR Notre Dame

2 Yoosang KIM SR Notre Dame

3 Zach PETKO SO Notre Dame

4 Griffin MORE FR Saint Louis

5 Logan TEICHMAN FR Purdue Fort Wayne

6 Joey ZAYSZLY SR Notre Dame

7 Jaiden GARY FR DePaul

8 Brevin MILLER JR Purdue Fort Wayne

9 Tristan BOATMAN JR Saint Louis

10 Romario JACKSON SR Oakland

11 Josiah BIRD FR Purdue Fort Wayne

12 Zyler JOHNSON SR Purdue Fort Wayne

13 Peyton MURRAY UN UNAT-Notre Dame
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#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
 5:30 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

14 Steven TINSLEY SR Aurora

15 Alex MANSFIELD JR Oakland

#27 Men's Long Jump
 5:45 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Thomas JACKSON Unattached

2 Micah MULLINGS JR Valparaiso

3 Sam BOWERMAN JR Saint Louis

4 Anthony BUFORD FR Milwaukee

5 Ethan MITCHELL FR Milwaukee

6 Bryndon WALLACE FR Bradley

7 Jonny CHENG FR Saint Louis

8 Ethan BRYANT JR Saint Louis

#46 Women's High Jump [Open]
 6:15 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Riley KERR FR Central Michigan

2 Skylar GIBBS SR Aurora

3 Keyara BAILEY JR Aurora

4 Katelyn JASTER FR Valparaiso

5 Samira ROSENFELD SR Northern Illinois

6 Caroline BELL SO Saint Louis

7 Erica BROIN JR Saint Louis

8 Ella COPPINGER JR Saint Louis

9 De'Yana FRANCO-DAY SO Illinois-Chicago

10 Hannah OLUWATOMI SO Illinois-Chicago

#18 Women's 60 Meter Hurdles [Qualifying]
Top 1 + Next 6 Best Times Advance to Semi's

 4:15 AM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

2 Caigan LEONARD FR Saint Louis

3 Julia BECK SR Marquette

4 Lauren GRAHAM SO Ball State

5 Nyarai TERRY SR Illinois-Chicago

6 Katie KORYCZAN JR Valparaiso

Section 2 of 4

2 Ella COPPINGER JR Saint Louis

3 Christabelle OBI JR Bowling Green

4 Reese SANDERS JR Notre Dame

5 Jenna LUCAS JR Bowling Green

6 Caroline BELL SO Saint Louis

#18 Women's 60 Meter Hurdles [Qualifying] (cont'd)
 4:15 AM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 3 of 4

2 Kallie VOLK SO Milwaukee

3 Jaliyah PAGE FR Purdue Fort Wayne

4 Destinee FISHER Unattached

5 Quincy HUBERT SO Saint Louis

6 Nora KILEY FR Saint Louis

Section 4 of 4

2 Kate HARTLEY FR Saint Louis

3 Katherine MENDENHA SR Bowling Green

4 Angel PRATT SR Western Michigan

5 Skylar GIBBS SR Aurora

6 Julia DE PALMA FR Bradley

#2 Women's 60 Meter [Qualifying]
Top 1 + Next 4 Best Times Advance to Semi's

 4:35 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 6

1 Morgan PATTERSON JR Bowling Green

2 Jordan YANDERS SR Purdue Fort Wayne

3 Aniya YOUNG SO Purdue Fort Wayne

4 Soniya JONES SR Western Michigan

5 Victoria EVTIMOV FR Milwaukee

6 Deja RICHARDSON JR Illinois-Chicago

Section 2 of 6

1 Kate HARTLEY FR Saint Louis

2 Olivia REDPATH FR Bradley

3 Nevaeh LOWE SO DePaul

4 Jai REED SR Purdue Fort Wayne

5 Kylee MARSHALL FR Ball State

6 Dior NEWSON FR Central Michigan

Section 3 of 6

1 Ashley FISHER FR Notre Dame

2 Mireya BENJAMIN FR Central Michigan

3 Isabel ROLOFF JR Milwaukee

4 Moriah JOHNSON SR Ball State

5 Savannah LAKE FR Ball State

6 Samira ROSENFELD SR Northern Illinois

Section 4 of 6

2 Lauren BLIEFERNICHT JR Aurora

3 Harmony JOHNSON FR Purdue Fort Wayne

4 Kaitlynn RUSH JR Central Michigan

5 Esther MOMALIFE FR Northern Illinois

6 Sariyah WATSON SO Illinois-Chicago

Section 5 of 6

2 Sky AUSTIN SO Central Michigan
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#2 Women's 60 Meter [Qualifying] (cont'd)
 4:35 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

3 Katie BURNS JR Milwaukee

4 Lauren GOODMAN FR Oakland

5 Samira HUBER FR Northern Illinois

6 Brianna STARK FR Illinois-Chicago

Section 6 of 6

2 Jiah DAVENPORT FR Ball State

3 Angelica REFINSKI SO Milwaukee

4 Kiera BONDS SO Bowling Green

5 Jaela PIERSON SO Bradley

6 Jillian JACKSON JR Saint Louis

#1 Men's 60 Meter [Qualifying]
Top 1 + 7 Next Best Times Advance to Semi's

 5:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

2 Shmouel SACKMAN FR Illinois-Chicago

3 Landon STORMER FR Notre Dame

4 Julian BAILEY JR Oakland

5 Boen BROCKMILLER FR Saint Louis

6 Dalton ROSS FR Saint Louis

Section 2 of 3

2 Dane TREIBER JR Saint Louis

3 Jaylin SPRINGER SO Purdue Fort Wayne

4 Nikolas NORTON JR Illinois-Chicago

5 Joseph LABIB FR Illinois-Chicago

Section 3 of 3

2 Angelo ECHOLS SO Bradley

3 Ethan TAYLOR JR Aurora

4 Amare HARRIS SO Illinois-Chicago

5 Evan BRYAN FR Oakland

#8 Women's 600 Meters
 5:15 AM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

2 Jaiden ITSON SR Iowa

3 Daylee BRADEN SR Marquette

4 Damaris MUTUNGA FR Iowa

5 Gabby CORTEZ JR Iowa

6 Emma KELLEY SR Wisconsin

Section 2 of 4

1 Emma KRUSE FR Wisconsin

2 Lilly ECKELS SO Ohio State

3 Sonja NAGLE SR DePaul

4 Carina NAPOLEON SR Ohio State

#8 Women's 600 Meters (cont'd)
 5:15 AM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

5 Grace BOOKIN-NOSBI SR Iowa

6 Arianna WILLIAMS FR Iowa

Section 3 of 4

1 Maggie MCELLISTREM FR Wisconsin

2 Katya GEYER Unattached

3 Grace WEBER FR Minnesota

4 Chloie MUSTA SR Eastern Michigan

5 Amelia FIGLER SR Ohio State

6 Lauren PACSI JR DePaul

Section 4 of 4

1 Ava KURCZEWSKI FR Western Michigan

2 Amelia MONTGOMERY FR DePaul

3 Libby MUNDERLOH JR Central Michigan

4 Riley FRANZ SO Saint Louis

5 Ava RUSH SO Iowa

6 Arden LA-ROSE SR Ohio State

#7 Men's 600 Meters
 5:30 AM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

2 Carson MCCOY SO Eastern Michigan

3 Josh PUGH SO Iowa

4 Terrick JOHNSON JR Iowa

5 James FINGALSEN SO Iowa

6 Jaxson ECKERT SO Ohio State

Section 2 of 4

2 Nicholas GORSICH FR Iowa

3 Malik STEWART SR Saint Louis

4 JJ WILLIAMS SO Wisconsin

5 Ferdinand ROSA FR Valparaiso

6 Lachlan CORNELIUS SO Eastern Michigan

Section 3 of 4

2 Owen LARKIN SO DePaul

3 Lewis COTTERILL SR Tiffin

4 Ethan AIDOO FR Marquette

5 Noah MEACHAM SO Valparaiso

6 Aidan MARTIN SR Saint Louis

Section 4 of 4

2 Tim JOCHUM FR Valparaiso

3 Ben CROMBIE FR Valparaiso

4 Jack MCPHILLIPS SR Saint Louis

5 Jack WARD SO DePaul

6 Nathan HIRSCH SR Marquette
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#22 Women's 4000m DMR
 5:50 PM (Day 1)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Michigan State (A) A

1) Katelyn STEWART-BARNETT 2) Olivia MILLEN JR

3) Sarah FORSYTH SO 4) Abbey CARVEY SR

5) Shae HARBAUGH SR 6) Adit DAU SO

2 Iowa (A) A

1) Clare KELLY FR 2) Arianna WILLIAMS FR

3) Grace BOOKIN-NOSBISCH SR 4) Elena TORRES FR

5) Olicia LUCAS SO 6)

3 Minnesota (A) A

1) Zoie DUNDON SO 2) Hailey ANCHOR SO

3) Isabelle SCHMITZ FR 4) Erin REIDY SR

4 Central Michigan (A) A

1) Chesney WILKE SO 2) Robyn WATTS SO

3) Lois CREASEY FR 4) Olivia EAST FR

5 Ohio (A) A

1) Kaitlyn STEWART FR 2) Jaclyn GARVEY FR

3) Sara DOUGHMAN JR 4) Ellie GREENWELL SO

5) Alyssa MASON JR 6) Kelsi HARRIS JR

7) Leila BOUSSEDRA JR 8) Allie MARTIN JR

6 Eastern Michigan (A) A

1) Chloie MUSTA SR 2) Mia BIEHL FR

3) Sophie EMIN SO 4) Cora HENDERSON FR

7 Purdue Fort Wayne (A) A

1) Haylee HILE SO 2) Bella HODGES FR

3) Ava GENOVESE JR 4) Riley TATE JR

5) Lydia CARRELL JR 6) Mercedes SARVER SR

7) Marissa VAN DE WEG JR 8)

8 Ball State (A) A

1) Tori JACKSON FR 2) Emma POTTER SR

3) Leila WILLIAMS-MOLITOR JR 4) Sarah MAHNENSMITH JR

9 Western Michigan (A) A

1) CJ NIXON SO 2) Ava KURCZEWSKI FR

3) Lara MACHADO FR 4) Madison CLOR FR

5) Lauren SANCRANT JR 6) Maddie ZAREMBSKI JR

7) Reagan VIAU FR 8)

10 Saint Louis (A) A

1) Sonja MORIN JR 2) Quincy HUBERT SO

3) Starr SCOTT SO 4) Emily MORDEN SO

11 Saint Louis (B) B

1) Tegan BISHOP SO 2) Izzy DUNBAR SO

3) Clara GILLEN FR 4) Renee BALLARD FR

#21 Men's 4000m DMR
 6:05 PM (Day 1)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Michigan State (A) A

1) Luke PERELLI SR 2) Alex YON SO

3) Timothy CHERRY SO 4) Brady MCARDLE SO

5) Kyle EBERHARD FR 6) Owen GILBERT SO

7) Patrick BYRNES JR 8)

2 Iowa (A) A

1) Derek LEICHT SO 2) Braedin ZONDERVAN FR

3) Caleb LEVY FR 4) Carson HOUG FR

5) Yohana YUAL SR 6)

3 Saint Louis (B) B

1) Cooper BELL FR 2) James BAKER SR

3) Isaac KRUEGER FR 4) Kyle GIRCIZ SO

4 Saint Louis (A) A

1) Lukasz IWANOWSKI JR 2) Sam LAMAZE FR

3) Chase PITRE JR 4) George BLANCO JR

5 Purdue Fort Wayne (A) A

1) Sam DUNNETT JR 2) Kobe MILLEDGE SR

3) Josh ROPER FR 4) Boden GENOVESE FR

5) Nicholas MILLS SR 6) Nathan MILLS SR

7) Harrison NISWANDER JR 8) Colten GASSON JR

#4 Women's 200 Meters
 6:20 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 10

3 Maya COLLINS FR Notre Dame

4 Dominique THOMAS SR Milwaukee

5 Alana SPRINGER JR Ball State

6 Jenna ORIANI SR Ball State

Section 2 of 10

3 Moriah JOHNSON SR Ball State

4 Lauren BLIEFERNICHT JR Aurora

5 Jai REED SR Purdue Fort Wayne

6 Ke'Vina FINCH SO Oakland

Section 3 of 10

3 Victoria EVTIMOV FR Milwaukee

4 Maia MAYS SR DePaul

5 Angel PRATT SR Western Michigan

6 Katie BURNS JR Milwaukee

Section 4 of 10

3 Esther MOMALIFE FR Northern Illinois

4 Grace HUNGERFORD SO Oakland

5 Aniya YOUNG SO Purdue Fort Wayne

6 Lauren GOODMAN FR Oakland

Section 5 of 10
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
 6:20 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

3 Sadiya SHAMSID-DEE SO Northern Illinois

4 Angelica REFINSKI SO Milwaukee

5 Kaitlynn RUSH JR Central Michigan

6 Roshell ROWE SR Northern Illinois

Section 6 of 10

3 Juliana FERRARA SO Valparaiso

4 Patricia O'NEILL JR Saint Louis

5 Taylor THIMMESCH FR Milwaukee

6 Jaela PIERSON SO Bradley

Section 7 of 10

3 Samira HUBER FR Northern Illinois

4 Caigan LEONARD FR Saint Louis

5 Savannah LAKE FR Ball State

6 Jade CELESTINE JR Western Michigan

Section 8 of 10

3 Jiah DAVENPORT FR Ball State

4 Leah HANDSHOE JR Milwaukee

5 Taylor PUSATERI SO Valparaiso

6 Sky AUSTIN SO Central Michigan

Section 9 of 10

3 Mireya BENJAMIN FR Central Michigan

4 Deja RICHARDSON JR Illinois-Chicago

5 Sophia GARLAND SO Central Michigan

6 Isabel ROLOFF JR Milwaukee

Section 10 of 10

2 Nyarai TERRY SR Illinois-Chicago

3 Dior NEWSON FR Central Michigan

4 Chinenye IFEAJEKWU SO Illinois-Chicago

5 Samira ROSENFELD SR Northern Illinois

6 Jillian JACKSON JR Saint Louis

#3 Men's 200 Meters
 6:50 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 6

3 Nikolas NORTON JR Illinois-Chicago

4 Julian BAILEY JR Oakland

5 Danny OLSEN SO Marquette

6 Jaelyn REEVES-LILE SO Milwaukee

Section 2 of 6

3 Anthony VASSOLO JR Valparaiso

4 Amare HARRIS SO Illinois-Chicago

5 Paul SACKMAN JR Illinois-Chicago

6 Jalen WILLIAMS JR Wisconsin

Section 3 of 6

3 Landon STORMER FR Notre Dame

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
 6:50 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

4 Boen BROCKMILLER FR Saint Louis

5 Iyimi FAGBAMIYE FR Milwaukee

6 Carson AMSTUTZ JR Saint Louis

Section 4 of 6

3 Jayvion CUNNINGHAM SO DePaul

4 K.T. THOMAS SR Marquette

5 Ja-Van POOLE SR Oakland

6 Dane TREIBER JR Saint Louis

Section 5 of 6

3 Bruce JOHNSON FR Valparaiso

4 Joseph LABIB FR Illinois-Chicago

5 Nathan TAYLOR FR Milwaukee

6 AJ JONES SO Notre Dame

Section 6 of 6

2 Angelo ECHOLS SO Bradley

3 Brayson BARTH FR Bradley

4 Austin GRAHAM FR Oakland

5 Evan BRYAN FR Oakland

6 Roman LEWIS SO Bradley

#16 Women's 5000 Meters
 7:15 AM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 Ali WEIMER SO Minnesota

2 Emma ATKINSON SR Minnesota

3 Mary  BONNER DALTO Unattached

4 Lou TROIS Toledo Elite Track

5 Fiona MCLOUGHLIN SR Wisconsin

6 Annika CUTFORTH SO Wisconsin

7 Claire OVERFELT JR Indiana

8 Izzy ROEMER SO Minnesota

9 Bella JACOBSEN Unattached

10 Addison KNOBLAUCH FR Notre Dame

11 Sophia LUCKI JR Michigan State

12 Brianne BREWSTER SR Minnesota

13 Erin HEGARTY SR Oakland

14 Amaya ARAMINI Unattached

15 Fatima GIRON SR Michigan State

16 Eileen SEEBON SO Loyola (Ill.)

17 Lilly ZELASKO SO Western Michigan

18 Madison PRICE SR Michigan State

19 Mikaela HELLING FR Wisconsin

20 Taylor ISABEL FR Minnesota

21 Charlotte LANGE FR Minnesota

22 Chloe WALL SO Michigan State
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#16 Women's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
 7:15 AM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

23 Ellie CATES SR IU Indianapolis

24 Grace JOSTOCK SR Loyola (Ill.)

Section 2 of 2

1 Daniela MARTINEZ SR Illinois-Chicago

2 Sophia PELLIGREEN SO Saint Louis

3 Brooke NEAL JR IU Indianapolis

4 Regina ROSE JR Bowling Green

5 Aiden GRASSE SR Loyola (Ill.)

6 Ana KARMOL SO Ohio State

7 Rachael WITHROW SO Bowling Green

8 Larissa MCGRATH SO Western Michigan

9 Brooke SOPER SR Western Michigan

10 Natalie MILLER SR Michigan State

11 Cara WEBER JR Eastern Michigan

12 Madelaine SWEENEY Unattached

13 Grace AURAND SR Western Michigan

14 Madison TREVENA SR Western Illinois

15 Brooke AHO SR Oakland

16 Aylana CEZAR Unattached

17 Haylee HILE SO Purdue Fort Wayne

18 Lauren SANCRANT JR Western Michigan

19 Lydia CARRELL JR Purdue Fort Wayne

20 Genavieve KUSHNER- SO Oakland

21 Jordan KANTOLA JR Saint Louis

22 Mercedes SARVER SR Purdue Fort Wayne

23 Gianna KONEN SR Marquette

24 Nikki CAROTHERS FR Central Michigan

25 Joanna KELLEY FR Central Michigan

26 Jenna SCHIFFERER SR Ball State

27 Julie SMITH JR IU Indianapolis

28 Ava TEED FR Central Michigan

29 Bailey WILK SR Northern Illinois

#15 Men's 5000 Meters
 8:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 Dylon NALLEY FR Indiana

2 Tony PROVENZANO FR Indiana

3 Ryan PAJAK FR Notre Dame

4 Jason PARRA FR Notre Dame

5 Cameron TODD FR Notre Dame

6 Andrew LANE SR Michigan State

7 Weston DAY Unattached

8 Ryan SCHUMACHER JR Notre Dame

9 Tyler PRITCHETT SR Michigan State

#15 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
 8:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

10 Brock WAUGH FR Saint Louis

11 Pieter HESTERS Unattached

12 Logan LOMMELL Unattached

13 Woody JEROME JR Loyola (Ill.)

14 Brendan FAVAZZA SR Michigan State

15 Matthew ZELEKE SO Michigan State

16 Austin HALL JR Purdue Fort Wayne

17 Ethan EICHHORN FR Iowa

18 Brandon KAMP JR Bradley

19 Kyle MONTGOMERY FR Iowa

20 Ian O'LAUGHLIN JR Bradley

21 Manny VELA FR Saint Louis

22 Drew SEABASE JR Michigan State

23 Liam SHAUGHNESSY SO Ohio State

24 Franklin ANGELOS FR Ohio

25 Colby ADAMS JR Ohio State

Section 2 of 2

1 Nathan LARSON SR Michigan State

2 Daniel CHAVEZ JR Illinois-Chicago

3 Andrew BRACKEN SO Ohio

4 Wesley HOLLOWELL JR Oakland

5 Mason KRIEG SO DePaul

6 Ronan CODYRE FR Eastern Michigan

7 Jason FREDRICKS Unattached

8 Keegan FREYHOF JR Ohio State

9 Bora CELINKAL JR Saint Louis

10 Luke MALONE SR Illinois-Chicago

11 Isaac GARCIA FR Eastern Michigan

12 Tristan BRANDENBUR JR Oakland

13 Tyler SCHWEIZER JR Saint Louis

14 Logan BECKMIER SO Western Illinois

15 Ethan LEITNER JR Central Michigan

16 Nolan ROGERS SO Illinois-Chicago

17 Alex BACCI SO Illinois-Chicago

18 Karson HOLLANDER SO Valparaiso

19 Griffin LEHNHARDT SR DePaul

20 Robert PERRY JR Western Illinois

21 Nathan MILLS SR Purdue Fort Wayne

22 Josiah MAGLEY SO Oakland

23 Carson WHITE SR Central Michigan

24 Brady HUGGINS SO Saint Louis

25 Zachary CLOSE FR Illinois-Chicago

26 Jack ROBESON FR Saint Louis

2025 MEYO INVITATIONAL
Notre Dame, IN
Notre Dame-Loftus Center

1/31/2025 - 2/1/2025
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/30/2025 6:49 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 6



#30 Women's Triple Jump
 11:30 AM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Haneefa ADAM SO Marquette

2 Cassandra WEDIN SO Saint Louis

3 Brenna LEHRKE JR Ball State

4 Anichka MALACHI JR Western Michigan

5 Jaiah HOPF JR DePaul

6 Mckenna CINOTTE SR Ball State

7 Gabriella ZELLER SO Notre Dame

8 Precious UMUKORO FR Northern Illinois

9 Kaylee HOPP SR Marquette

10 Maggie OLEJNIK SR Marquette

11 Aniya BARTON JR Northern Illinois

12 Jenna GIVENS SO Saint Louis

13 Jane HOLLOWAY FR Saint Louis

14 Journey AMUNDSON SR Saint Louis

#34 Women's Weight Throw
 11:30 AM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 Rachel RICHESON Unattached

2 Elizabeth RICE SO Oakland

3 Grace BRADTMUELLE JR Bowling Green

4 Bri'Yanna ROBINSON SR Western Michigan

5 Ali SPARKS JR Purdue Fort Wayne

6 Trista FINTEL SR Bowling Green

7 Jamie GIESE JR Oakland

8 Jillian STAFFORD JR Notre Dame

9 Victoria MERRICK SO Central Michigan

10 Kennedy HAGENS JR Western Michigan

11 Kash ALLEN SR DePaul

Flight 2 of 2

1 Olivia AUSTIN SO DePaul

2 Malena HIGGINS JR Ball State

3 Sierra PODOLAN FR Bowling Green

4 Sierra BRINSON FR Bowling Green

5 Ereka RISNER SO Central Michigan

6 Amelia TANDY JR Valparaiso

7 Brooklyn TAYLOR SO Ball State

8 Sydney MILLER SO Ball State

9 Libby WILLIAMS SO Saint Louis

10 Tania AMOS FR Saint Louis

11 Kami BAKER JR Bowling Green

#26 Women's Pole Vault
 1:00 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Hailey SORIAGA FR Milwaukee

2 Mackenzie SHARP JR Saint Louis

3 Emily YOSHINO SO Central Michigan

4 Aislinn HYDER SO Saint Louis

5 Riley NIELSEN SO Central Michigan

6 Isabel ROLOFF JR Milwaukee

7 Natalie HUBBARD FR Saint Louis

#24 Women's High Jump [Final]
 1:00 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Annika BYNUM SR Marquette

2 Jenna LUCAS JR Bowling Green

3 Kallie VOLK SO Milwaukee

4 Nora KILEY FR Saint Louis

5 Gabriella GRATTAN SR Notre Dame

6 Eveline RENO JR DePaul

7 Madison SCHMIDT SR Notre Dame

8 Kamiya DENDY SR Northern Illinois

9 Jasmijn RAES FR Northern Illinois

10 Katherine MENDENHA SR Bowling Green

11 Malina MILLER SO Ball State

12 Amelia BARRINGTON SO DePaul

13 Olivia VANZEELAND JR Milwaukee

14 Arianna CALLOWAY SO Northern Illinois

#33 Men's Weight Throw
 2:00 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Alex MANSFIELD JR Oakland

2 Zyler JOHNSON SR Purdue Fort Wayne

3 Thomas GOGGIN SR DePaul

4 Tristan BOATMAN JR Saint Louis

5 Alex BERNSTEIN SR DePaul

6 Romario JACKSON SR Oakland

7 Matthew TEAGUE JR Notre Dame

8 Owen KAUFMAN JR Purdue Fort Wayne

9 Luke HIMES FR Notre Dame

10 Zach PETKO SO Notre Dame

11 Josiah BIRD FR Purdue Fort Wayne

12 Peyton MURRAY UN UNAT-Notre Dame

13 Hunter CREW JR Purdue Fort Wayne

14 Ben CONDRIN FR Notre Dame
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#33 Men's Weight Throw (cont'd)
 2:00 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

15 Jaiden GARY FR DePaul

#29 Men's Triple Jump
 2:00 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Jayden KOUADIO Unattached

2 Sam BOWERMAN JR Saint Louis

3 John PITTA JR Marquette

4 Olukolajo SODIPE FR Illinois-Chicago

5 Jonny CHENG FR Saint Louis

#13 Men's 3000 Meter [Open]
 9:50 AM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 Sean CARNEY Unattached

2 Yami ALBRECHT SR Oakland

3 Jayde ROSSLEE SO Bradley

4 Jack HENZKE FR Notre Dame

5 Parker LAMBERS SO Michigan State

6 Cole NASH SR Notre Dame

7 Jack PENNEWELL JR Michigan State

8 Michael HANCOCK SR Oakland

9 Talel KHALFI SR Tiffin

10 Jake PHILLIPS JR Loyola (Ill.)

11 Cael MULHOLLAND SO Loyola (Ill.)

12 Louis GINANE JR Tiffin

13 Nate BOUTIN SO Loyola (Ill.)

14 Hayden KUHN SO Iowa

15 Caleb LIND JR Bradley

16 Pieter HESTERS Unattached

17 Logan LOMMELL Unattached

18 Brayden BURNETT SO Iowa

Section 2 of 2

1 Theodore CUNNINGHA SO Illinois-Chicago

2 Zach BALZER SO Bradley

3 Carter MCCALISTER SO Oakland

4 Travis GAFFNEY FR Bradley

5 Caden SIMONE JR Bradley

6 Austin HALL JR Purdue Fort Wayne

7 Joseph SCHEELE JR Valparaiso

8 Noah BONTRAGER Unattached

9 Luke WITVLIET SR Calvin

10 Nick PARRELL SO Marquette

11 Collin FARMER FR Oakland

#13 Men's 3000 Meter [Open] (cont'd)
 9:50 AM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

12 Nathan MILLS SR Purdue Fort Wayne

13 Logan GOODMAN SO Marquette

14 Quinn CULLEN SO Michigan State

15 Mickey VREELAND SR Bradley

16 Tyler BURNS SO Saint Louis

17 Miles CLISHAM SR Loyola (Ill.)

#14 Women's 3000 Meter Run [Open]
 10:15 AM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 Liv PHILLIPS FR Wisconsin

2 Sarah MAHNENSMITH JR Ball State

3 Anna PERRY SO Bradley

4 Deyanneira COLON MA SR Aurora

5 Akemi VON SCHERR SR Ohio State

6 Mary  BONNER DALTO Unattached

7 Marta MORENO SR Eastern Michigan

8 Zaira MALLOY SALGA SO Wisconsin

9 Reese POWERS SO Michigan State

10 Maddie ROCCHIO FR Indiana

11 Ava GENOVESE JR Purdue Fort Wayne

12 Carly SPLETZER SR Ball State

13 Teodora IOVI SO Ohio State

14 Myra STRAY SO Wisconsin

15 Makenna SCOTT SO Oakland

16 Grace NOLAN SR Oakland

17 Vivian WYLLER FR DePaul

18 Allison CHIMIELEWSKI SO Michigan State

Section 2 of 2

1 Kate JENKINS JR Central Michigan

2 Meghan BEUTE SO Michigan State

3 Sophia CINO FR Bradley

4 Rachael WITHROW SO Bowling Green

5 Skyler BALZER FR Bradley

6 Sophie BULL JR Calvin

7 Sophia BONNEMA SO Michigan State

8 Sonja INZINGER SO Bradley

9 Rhune VANROOSE SO Bradley

10 Haylee HILE SO Purdue Fort Wayne

11 Megan LEE Unattached

12 Emma DUBIE SO Illinois-Chicago

13 Regina ROSE JR Bowling Green

14 Indigo STERUD SO Illinois-Chicago

15 Chante DIXON SR Valparaiso

16 Emery MAYFIELD FR Saint Louis
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#14 Women's 3000 Meter Run [Open] (cont'd)
 10:15 AM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

17 Shelby CHRISTMAN SR Ball State

18 Lydia CARRELL JR Purdue Fort Wayne

19 Kensington BLACK FR Valparaiso

20 Clara GILLEN FR Saint Louis

21 Edel MCCREERY FR Bradley

#9 Men's 800 Meter [Open]
 10:40 AM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 Ethan BARNES Unattached

2 Michael DANZI SR Notre Dame

3 Lewis COTTERILL SR Tiffin

4 Keefer SOEHNGEN JR Indiana

5 Scott SPAANSTRA SR Grand Valley St.

6 Samuel ALLEN FR Grand Valley St.

7 Jaxson COPELIN SO Bradley

8 John BUSH JR DePaul

9 Carson MCCOY SO Eastern Michigan

10 Kaden KINGSMITH SO Bradley

11 Tyler DONOVAN FR Oakland

Section 2 of 3

1 Terrence BROOKS JR. SR Oakland

2 Matt KIM FR Indiana

3 Owen GILBERT SO Michigan State

4 Quinton BAUER JR Grand Valley St.

5 Derek LEICHT SO Iowa

6 Sam DUNNETT JR Purdue Fort Wayne

7 Lucas CUNNINGHAM SR DePaul

8 Lachlan CORNELIUS SO Eastern Michigan

9 Lucas PICCO SO Milwaukee

10 Jimmy GELLER FR Eastern Michigan

11 Ethan AIDOO FR Marquette

12 Carson LANE SO Iowa

Section 3 of 3

1 Malik STEWART SR Saint Louis

2 Joe KNANISHU SR DePaul

3 Angel SOLIS JR Illinois-Chicago

4 Isaac LIND FR Bradley

5 Cooper BELL FR Saint Louis

6 Chase PITRE JR Saint Louis

7 Kobe MILLEDGE SR Purdue Fort Wayne

8 Owen LARKIN SO DePaul

9 Ivan WESTCOTT JR Bradley

10 Levi MAIER FR Michigan State

11 Nathan HIRSCH SR Marquette

#9 Men's 800 Meter [Open] (cont'd)
 10:40 AM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

12 Tim JOCHUM FR Valparaiso

#10 Women's 800 Meter [Open]
 10:55 AM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 Chloie MUSTA SR Eastern Michigan

2 Emma VORPAGEL Unattached

3 Isabella OROZCO SO DePaul

4 Alessandra RODRIGUE SR Loyola (Ill.)

5 Amelia FIGLER SR Ohio State

6 Olivia MILLEN JR Michigan State

7 Addison WASHLER FR Grand Valley St.

8 Eilen BRENNE SO Bradley

9 Praise OYEBANJI SO Illinois-Chicago

10 Gabby CORTEZ JR Iowa

Section 2 of 4

1 Maggie MCELLISTREM FR Wisconsin

2 Chesney WILKE SO Central Michigan

3 Clare KELLY FR Iowa

4 Cora HENDERSON FR Eastern Michigan

5 Riley FRANZ SO Saint Louis

6 Ellie GREENWELL SO Ohio

7 Sophie EMIN SO Eastern Michigan

8 Aimee HAYDE JR Notre Dame

9 Sydnee SINN FR Michigan State

10 Madison VOLZ SR DePaul

Section 3 of 4

1 Emma KRUSE FR Wisconsin

2 Tori JACKSON FR Ball State

3 Lois CREASEY FR Central Michigan

4 Megan POSTMA FR Grand Valley St.

5 Karenna DUFFEY SR Oakland

6 Andriana EROTOCRIT SR Bradley

7 Grace WEBER FR Minnesota

8 Sonja MORIN JR Saint Louis

9 Starr SCOTT SO Saint Louis

10 Katya GEYER Unattached

Section 4 of 4

1 Rachael HOOVER FR Bowling Green

2 Libby MUNDERLOH JR Central Michigan

3 Julia DE LA PIEDRA SI JR Bradley

4 Raegan BURKEY SR Bowling Green

5 Mia BIEHL FR Eastern Michigan

6 Ava STOUT FR Michigan State

7 Ava RUSH SO Iowa
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#10 Women's 800 Meter [Open] (cont'd)
 10:55 AM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

8 Julia BOCKENSTETTE FR Michigan State

9 Rachel DIETRICH FR Northern Illinois

10 Grace KEARNS SR Bradley

#17 Men's 60m Hurdles
Prelims 11:15 AM (Day 2): (Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)
Lane Name Yr Team

Heat 1 of 3

2 Will WATERSTRADT SO Marquette

3 Joey ZAYSZLY SR Notre Dame

4 Darius BROWN SR DePaul

5 Jorden REDDICK FR DePaul

6 Harper BRYAN FR DePaul

Heat 2 of 3

2 Dalton ROSS FR Saint Louis

3 John DEARIE FR Notre Dame

4 Paul GOINS SR DePaul

5 Austin GRAHAM FR Oakland

6 James BAKER SR Saint Louis

Heat 3 of 3

2 Nathan TAYLOR FR Milwaukee

3 Ethan BRYANT JR Saint Louis

4 Iyimi FAGBAMIYE FR Milwaukee

5 Ethan MITCHELL FR Milwaukee

#5 Men's 400 Meter [Open]
 12:25 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

2 Danny OLSEN SO Marquette

3 Ferdinand ROSA FR Valparaiso

4 John OLEKSAK JR Notre Dame

5 Jaylin HOLMES JR Iowa

6 Sam LAMAZE FR Saint Louis

Section 2 of 4

2 Jaxson ECKERT SO Ohio State

3 Joshua EDMONDS SR DePaul

4 Bryce TURNER Unattached

5 Braedin ZONDERVAN FR Iowa

6 Ja-Van POOLE SR Oakland

Section 3 of 4

2 Amare HARRIS SO Illinois-Chicago

3 Anthony VASSOLO JR Valparaiso

4 Carson AMSTUTZ JR Saint Louis

5 Anthony BUFORD FR Milwaukee

6 Aiden MACMANUS JR Notre Dame

#5 Men's 400 Meter [Open] (cont'd)
 12:25 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 4 of 4

1 Roman LEWIS SO Bradley

2 Brayson BARTH FR Bradley

3 Alika LUGO FR Marquette

4 Cainen NORTHINGTO FR Purdue Fort Wayne

5 K.T. THOMAS SR Marquette

6 Nathan TAYLOR FR Milwaukee

#6 Women's 400 Meter [Open]
 12:45 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

2 Hailey ANCHOR SO Minnesota

3 Ashley KISOR JR Bowling Green

4 Emma POTTER SR Ball State

5 Reese SANDERS JR Notre Dame

6 Leah HANDSHOE JR Milwaukee

Section 2 of 5

2 Sadiya SHAMSID-DEE SO Northern Illinois

3 Molly BENNETT JR Notre Dame

4 Angel PRATT SR Western Michigan

5 Grace HUNGERFORD SO Oakland

6 Roshell ROWE SR Northern Illinois

Section 3 of 5

2 Patricia O'NEILL JR Saint Louis

3 Paige KIRTZ SO Ball State

4 Arden LA-ROSE SR Ohio State

5 Jaclyn GARVEY FR Ohio

6 Carolina MARTINEZ FR Bradley

Section 4 of 5

1 Alyssa LEAK SR DePaul

2 Syeira CAMPBELL SR Bradley

3 Reagan CAMPBELL FR Bowling Green

4 Becky PHILLIPS SO Saint Louis

5 Chinenye IFEAJEKWU SO Illinois-Chicago

6 Victoria EVTIMOV FR Milwaukee

Section 5 of 5

1 Hope RAJLICH JR Bradley

2 Allison VALLADAY JR Ball State

3 Norah O'BRIEN SO Marquette

4 Taylor THIMMESCH FR Milwaukee

5 Alexandria SIMMONS SO Milwaukee

6 Robyn WATTS SO Central Michigan
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#11 Men's 1 Mile Run [Open]
 1:10 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 Ethan BARNES Unattached

2 Damian RODRIGUEZ SR DePaul

3 Kian WILES SO Eastern Michigan

4 Owen WESTERKAMP FR Grand Valley St.

5 Gabe SMIT SR Loyola (Ill.)

6 Ramon RODRIGUEZ JR Tiffin

7 Timothy CHERRY SO Michigan State

8 Jasper CANE Unattached

9 Michael HANCOCK SR Oakland

10 John SCHULER JR Notre Dame

11 Elijah MEDER SR Notre Dame

12 Anthony HANCOCK JR Oakland

13 Kyle EBERHARD FR Michigan State

14 Brady MCARDLE SO Michigan State

Section 2 of 3

1 Evan LOUGHRIDGE Unattached

2 Thomas WESTPHAL Unattached

3 Harrison NISWANDER JR Purdue Fort Wayne

4 Nolan SATTERFIELD SO Indiana

5 Logan DETWEILER FR Oakland

6 Patrick BYRNES JR Michigan State

7 Carson HOUG FR Iowa

8 Carson LANE SO Iowa

9 Brian HILL Unattached

10 Yohana YUAL SR Iowa

11 Tyler DAILEY SO Eastern Michigan

12 Luke KNEPP FR Iowa

Section 3 of 3

1 Nicholas MILLS SR Purdue Fort Wayne

2 George BLANCO JR Saint Louis

3 Chris DAVIS Unattached

4 Boden GENOVESE FR Purdue Fort Wayne

5 Tyler KISTING Unattached

6 Izak BIBILE FR Loyola (Ill.)

7 Lukasz IWANOWSKI JR Saint Louis

8 Noah MEACHAM SO Valparaiso

9 Alexander DAS SO Illinois-Chicago

10 Mohamed ABDULLAHI FR DePaul

11 Nick KAMP FR DePaul

12 Kyle GIRCIZ SO Saint Louis

#12 Women's 1 Mile Run [Open]
 1:25 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 Addison WASHLER FR Grand Valley St.

2 Kaitlyn HYNES JR Michigan State

3 Madison OSTERBERG FR Michigan State

4 Sarah FORSYTH SO Michigan State

5 Molly GRANT JR Notre Dame

6 Taylor FOX SR Indiana

7 Meghan DIEBALL SR DePaul

8 Natalie NEWCOMBE SR Central Michigan

9 Alyssa MASON JR Ohio

10 Paige GRANT JR Notre Dame

11 Bridget GALLAGHER FR Notre Dame

12 Eimear MCCARROLL FR Bradley

13 Taylor EWERT SR Michigan State

14 Nina AMICON Unattached

Section 2 of 4

1 Anita ZARO SR Eastern Michigan

2 Anelise EGGE JR Milwaukee

3 Allison SIBOLD SR Michigan State

4 Megan POSTMA FR Grand Valley St.

5 Joey RASTRELLI FR Indiana

6 Tessa ROE FR DePaul

7 Kaitlyn STEWART FR Ohio

8 Kayla SCHIERA Unattached

9 Allie MARTIN JR Ohio

10 Ella CHRISTENSEN FR Michigan State

11 Reese REAMAN FR Bowling Green

12 Alessia SARUSSI SR Illinois-Chicago

13 Emily MORDEN SO Saint Louis

14 Maggie MUNSON JR Wisconsin

15 Allie ARNSMAN SO Grand Valley St.

Section 3 of 4

1 Riley TATE JR Purdue Fort Wayne

2 Elena TORRES FR Iowa

3 Olivia OILER SO Ohio State

4 Rachael HOOVER FR Bowling Green

5 Kelsi HARRIS JR Ohio

6 Hannah FISHER JR Oakland

7 Hillary TRAINOR FR Iowa

8 Reagan RILEY FR Notre Dame

9 Sara DOUGHMAN JR Ohio

10 Olivia EAST FR Central Michigan

11 Maddie ROCCHIO FR Indiana

12 Leila BOUSSEDRA JR Ohio

Section 4 of 4
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#12 Women's 1 Mile Run [Open] (cont'd)
 1:25 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

1 Lily OVERTON SO Western Michigan

2 Ashley QUINN SR Oakland

3 Natalie TEBBEN SR Calvin

4 Michaela QUINN FR Indiana

5 Cailin KINAS SR Milwaukee

6 Laetitia RAOULT SO Valparaiso

7 Cameron KALAWAY SO Iowa

8 Sarah-Rose SULLIVAN SR Oakland

9 Haileigh BISSETT JR Oakland

10 Jalyssa BLAZEK SO Iowa

11 Emma HELLWEGE SO Bowling Green

12 Chante DIXON SR Valparaiso

13 Emma JANESAK SO Central Michigan

14 Maddie ZAREMBSKI JR Western Michigan

15 Anjali KIDAMBI FR Michigan State

#36 Women's 400 Meter [Championship]
 2:20 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

2 Arianna WILLIAMS FR Iowa

3 Jenna ORIANI SR Ball State

4 Damaris MUTUNGA FR Iowa

5 Claire DUNN SO DePaul

6 Amiyah DAVIS SR Bradley

Section 2 of 2

2 Kayliah MOTES JR DePaul

3 Nadja MOLL JR DePaul

4 Katie BURNS JR Milwaukee

5 Kiersten FRANKLIN JR Bowling Green

6 Jaiden ITSON SR Iowa

#35 Men's 400 Meter [Championship]
 2:25 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

2 Connor BELKEN Unattached

3 Jalen WILLIAMS JR Wisconsin

4 Josh PUGH SO Iowa

5 Jason MARCHESE SR Notre Dame

6 Zidane BROWN SR Iowa

Section 2 of 2

2 Alex YON SO Michigan State

3 Tyce SMITH SO DePaul

4 Hayden BEARDEN Unattached

5 William DOYLE SR Notre Dame

#35 Men's 400 Meter [Championship] (cont'd)
 2:25 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

6 Landon FONTENOT FR Iowa

#38 Women's 800 Meter [Championship]
 2:30 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 Shae HARBAUGH SR Michigan State

2 Daylee BRADEN SR Marquette

3 Amelia DODDS SO Indiana

4 Zoie DUNDON SO Minnesota

5 Alli BOOKIN-NOSBISC SR Iowa

6 Emma KELLEY SR Wisconsin

7 Erin REIDY SR Minnesota

8 Mallary LINDAMAN Unattached

Section 2 of 2

1 Elle BARADA Unattached

2 Grace BOOKIN-NOSBI SR Iowa

3 Abbey CARVEY SR Michigan State

4 Veronica HARGRAVE FR Indiana

5 Ines MACADAM UN UNAT-Tiffin

6 Carina NAPOLEON SR Ohio State

7 Maddie RUSSIN SR Indiana

8 Nola SOMERS GLENN FR Indiana

9 Nicki SOUTHERLAND FR Notre Dame

#37 Men's 800 Meter [Championship]
 2:40 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 Chase LOVERCHECK Unattached

2 Patrick HILBY FR Wisconsin

3 Terrick JOHNSON JR Iowa

4 Caleb LEVY FR Iowa

5 Andrew CASEY SO Wisconsin

6 Jamie PHILLIPS FR Bradley

7 Ryan SCHREINER JR Iowa

8 Jim WARREN Unattached

Section 2 of 2

1 Noah NIELSON FR Notre Dame

2 Elijah MEDER SR Notre Dame

3 Dustin HUDAK SR DePaul

4 Andrew MANGUM SO Indiana

5 Matthew BURNETT FR Bradley

6 Drake PRINCE SR Notre Dame

7 Jake SHUMAKER SR Notre Dame

8 Caleb WINDERS Unattached
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#40 Women's 1 Mile Run [Final]
 2:50 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Petronela BURR Toledo Elite Track

2 Rachel FORSYTH FR Michigan State

3 Sophie NOVAK SR Notre Dame

4 Katelyn STEWART-BA SR Michigan State

5 Natalie CIZMAS Unattached

6 Lily MYERS SO Indiana

7 Gretchen FARLEY SO Notre Dame

8 Trixie WRAITH SO Bradley

9 Kylie FINGER SR Wisconsin

10 Mya BUNKE SR Wisconsin

11 Isabelle SCHMITZ FR Minnesota

12 Klaudia  O'MALLEY Unattached

#39 Men's 1 Mile Run [Meyo]
 3:00 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Ronnie BRANDAL Unattached

2 Daelen ACKLEY JR Notre Dame

3 Samuel FIELD SR Loyola (Ill.)

4 Jack CRULL SR Bradley

5 Aidan LORD SO Indiana

6 Riley HOUGH SO Michigan State

7 Pierce SEIGNE JR Wisconsin

8 Zach HUGHES SR Notre Dame

9 Martin SEGUROLA JR Indiana

10 Patrick LYELL SR Grand Valley St.

11 Luke PERELLI SR Michigan State

12 Logan MEASNER SO Wisconsin

#42 Women's 3000 Meter [Final]
 3:10 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Siona CHISHOLM SR Notre Dame

2 Leane WILLEMSE JR Wisconsin

3 Emma WATCKE SR Loyola (Ill.)

4 Erin STRZELECKI SR Notre Dame

5 Isabel ALLORI FR Notre Dame

6 Olivia BOROWIAK Unattached

7 Lou TROIS Toledo Elite Track

8 Emily COVERT SR Notre Dame

9 Shea RUHLY SR Wisconsin

10 Nadia POTGIETER SO Bradley

11 Natalie GRABER SR Grand Valley St.

#42 Women's 3000 Meter [Final] (cont'd)
 3:10 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

12 Emily PAUPORE SR Central Michigan

13 Mariah WEHRLE SR Indiana

14 Daniella SANTOS SR Ohio State

15 Lauren KILEY JR Grand Valley St.

16 Katelyn WINTON JR Indiana

17 Kylee CUBBISON JR Bowling Green

18 Bella JACOBSEN Unattached

19 Maria MITCHELL SR Grand Valley St.

20 Roisin TREACY JR Loyola (Ill.)

21 Nadia PHILLIPS SO Minnesota

22 Eleanor KENDELL SR Michigan State

23 Caroline LEHMAN SO Notre Dame

24 Judith RECTOR SR Michigan State

25 Abigail HANCOCK SR Bradley

26 Kaitlyn SHEPPARD SO Bradley

27 Ciara THORNLEY SO Bradley

#41 Men's 3000 Meter [Ryan Shay]
 3:30 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Tyler BERG SR Notre Dame

2 CJ SINGLETON JR Notre Dame

3 Vincent MAURI SR Notre Dame

4 Matan IVRI FR Wisconsin

5 Johnny LIVINGSTONE SO Wisconsin

6 Liam NEWHART FR Wisconsin

7 Archie NOAKES FR Wisconsin

8 Micah WILSON SO Wisconsin

9 Christian DE VAAL FR Wisconsin

10 Ethan COLEMAN JR Notre Dame

11 James LAWRENCE SR Loyola (Ill.)

12 Francois GUILHOT SR Loyola (Ill.)

13 Izaiah STEURY SO Notre Dame

14 Rowen  ELLENBERG UN Wisconsin

15 Koby FRAAZA JR Grand Valley St.

16 Robert COZEAN SR Notre Dame

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
 3:45 PM (Day 2)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 3

1 Saint Louis (A) A

1) Patricia O'NEILL JR 2) Becky PHILLIPS SO

3) Kate HARTLEY FR 4) Quincy HUBERT SO
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#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
 3:45 PM (Day 2)
Lane Team

2 Ball State (A) A

1) Lindley STEELE JR 2) Allison VALLADAY JR

3) Jenna ORIANI SR 4) Alana SPRINGER JR

3 DePaul (A) A

1) Kayliah MOTES JR 2) Nadja MOLL JR

3) Sonja NAGLE SR 4) Claire DUNN SO

5) Alyssa LEAK SR 6) Maia MAYS SR

7) Lauren PACSI JR 8)

4 Iowa (A) A

1) Damaris MUTUNGA FR 2) Gabby CORTEZ JR

3) Alli BOOKIN-NOSBISCH SR 4) Arianna WILLIAMS FR

5 Indiana (A) A

1) Veronica HARGRAVE FR 2) Taylor FOX SR

3) Nola SOMERS GLENN FR 4) Amelia DODDS SO

6 Notre Dame (A) A

1) Molly BENNETT JR 2) Reese SANDERS JR

3) Maya COLLINS FR 4) Ashley FISHER FR

Section 2 of 3

1 Saint Louis (B) B

1) Erica BROIN JR 2) Jillian JACKSON JR

3) Caigan LEONARD FR 4) Zora WILLIAMS JR

2 Milwaukee (A) A

3 Northern Illinois (A) A

1) Roshell ROWE SR 2) Esther MOMALIFE FR

3) Olivia SOUTHBY SR 4) Sadiya SHAMSID-DEEN SO

5) Samira HUBER FR 6) Samira ROSENFELD SR

4 Iowa (B) B

1) Jaiden ITSON SR 2) Grace BOOKIN-NOSBISCH SR

3) Clare KELLY FR 4) Ava RUSH SO

5 Bowling Green (A) A

1) Reagan CAMPBELL FR 2) DaMya BARKER JR

3) Ashley KISOR JR 4) Kiersten FRANKLIN JR

5) Christabelle OBI JR 6) Raegan BURKEY SR

6 Purdue Fort Wayne (A) A

1) Sanayah RUFFIN FR 2) Amelie MACH FR

3) Marissa VAN DE WEG JR 4) Lillian HURD FR

5) Aniya YOUNG SO 6)

Section 3 of 3

1 Illinois-Chicago (A) A

1) Chinenye IFEAJEKWU SO 2) Jorie IRVING FR

3) Alessia SARUSSI SR 4) Praise OYEBANJI SO

5) Brianna STARK FR 6) Sariyah WATSON SO

7) Makaya PHILLIPS SO 8)

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
 3:45 PM (Day 2)
Lane Team

2 Wisconsin (A) A

1) Mya BUNKE SR 2) Emma KRUSE FR

3) Maggie MCELLISTREM FR 4) Maggie MUNSON JR

5) Leane WILLEMSE JR 6)

3 Bradley (A) A

1) Carolina MARTINEZ FR 2) Julia DE PALMA FR

3) Eilen BRENNE SO 4) Amiyah DAVIS SR

4 Bradley (B) B

1) Syeira CAMPBELL SR 2) Grace KEARNS SR

3) Andriana EROTOCRITOU SR 4) Hope RAJLICH JR

5 Western Michigan (A) A

1) Angel PRATT SR 2) Jade CELESTINE JR

3) Anichka MALACHI JR 4) Soniya JONES SR

5) Layla WALLACE SO 6)

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
 3:50 PM (Day 2)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 3

1 Notre Dame (A) A

1) Dimitri NICHOLSON SR 2) Jason MARCHESE SR

3) William DOYLE SR 4) Joey ZAYSZLY SR

2 Saint Louis (A) A

1) Carson AMSTUTZ JR 2) Jace PETERSON SO

3) Chase PITRE JR 4) Sam LAMAZE FR

3 Wisconsin (A) A

1) Jalen WILLIAMS JR 2) Patrick HILBY FR

3) Andrew CASEY SO 4) JJ WILLIAMS SO

4 Iowa (A) A

1) Josh PUGH SO 2) James FINGALSEN SO

3) Terrick JOHNSON JR 4) Landon FONTENOT FR

5 Indiana (A) A

1) Keefer SOEHNGEN JR 2) Matt KIM FR

3) Aidan LORD SO 4) Martin SEGUROLA JR

6 DePaul (A) A

1) Darius BROWN SR 2) John BUSH JR

3) Charles LEWIS SR 4) Tyce SMITH SO

5) Joshua EDMONDS SR 6)

Section 2 of 3

2 Bradley (A) A

1) Brayson BARTH FR 2) Roman LEWIS SO

3) Bryndon WALLACE FR 4) Angelo ECHOLS SO

3 Purdue Fort Wayne (A) A

1) Noah MORRIS FR 2) Cainen NORTHINGTON FR

3) Ambrose ENGLISH FR 4) Jonas MORRIS SO

5) Ezra LEWELLEN SR 6)
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#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
 3:50 PM (Day 2)
Lane Team

4 Iowa (B) B

1) Braedin ZONDERVAN FR 2) Ryan SCHREINER JR

3) Nicholas GORSICH FR 4) Caleb LEVY FR

5 Saint Louis (B) B

1) Ethan BRYANT JR 2) James BAKER SR

3) Jack MCPHILLIPS SR 4) Aidan MARTIN SR

6 Oakland (A) A

1) Ja-Van POOLE SR 2) Julian BAILEY JR

3) Terrence BROOKS JR. SR 4) Tyler DONOVAN FR

Section 3 of 3

3 Bradley (B) B

1) Isaac LIND FR 2) Kaden KINGSMITH SO

3) Matthew BURNETT FR 4) Roman LEWIS SO

4 Illinois-Chicago (A) A

1) Amare HARRIS SO 2) Hugo RINCON FR

3) Marco AGCAOILI SO 4) Paul SACKMAN JR

5) Zachary BARISA JR 6)
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